50M 3P MEN GROUB A AND GROUB B BOTH

T4A ISSFJR ISSFWCH 19TH 15TH NG 66TH NSCC  ISSF WC

ENROLL-ID State T4A PT TOTAL T4B we 08:?:;22 21STKSS PT TOTAL T5A PT TOTAL T6A PT TOTAL T5B T5B ISSFWCH) BAKU AG ASC  GAMES PT TOTAL 66TH NSCC PT TOTAL FINAL COUNT TOTAL LOWEST HIGHEST 4 AVERAGE
15.05.22
‘ AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR SHMO0302200102 MADHYA PRADESH 585 1 586 586 - - - - - 587.00 |593.00|594.00| 589.00 |1.50{590.50| 593.00 [2.00| 595.00 7.00 |2959.50 2372.50 593.13
‘ SWAPNIL SURESH KUSALE SHM0608199501 RAILWAYS 590 | 0.5 | 590.5 583 589.00 |0.30(589.30|578.00 578.00(591.00/1.50|592.50| -- = 591.70 [ 586.00| 580.00 580.00 589.00 |1.50| 590.50 9.00 | 2940.70 2360.70 | 590.18
‘ AKHIL SHEORAN SHM2307199502 RAILWAYS 584 584 586 - - - - - 588.00 |587.00|587.00| 586.00 | 0.30{586.30| 586.00 586.00 8.00 |2935.30 2349.30 587.33
‘ CHAIN SINGH SHM0504198901 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 585 585 582,00 |1.00]583.00|583.00 583.00 | 580.00 580.00 -- = 591.00 [0.50{591.50| 589.00 |0.50( 589.50 6.00 |2927.00 2347.00 | 586.75
‘ NIRAJ KUMAR SHM2101200003 NAVY 584 | 0.3 | 584.3 584.00 |1.50{585.50]581.000.50581.50 | 585.00 | 1.00| 586.00 - - 584.00 582.00| 588.00 | 1.00{589.00| 583.00 583.00 8.00 |2924.00 2342.00 585.50
‘ GOLDI GURJAR SHM2103199301 MADHYA PRADESH 579 579 580.00 580.00 | 586.00 | 1.50 | 587.50 | 583.00 583.00( -- = 585.00| 584.00 584.00| 583.00 583.00 7.00 |2922.50 2339.50 | 584.88
‘ ADRIYAN KARMAKAR SHM1703200502 WEST BENGAL 568 568 576.00 576.00 | 586.00 586.00 | 587.00 587.00 - - 581.40| 581.00 581.00 585.00 585.00 7.00 |2920.40 2339.40 584.85
‘ DEEPAK KUMAR SHMO0511198701 AIR FORCE 576 576 581.00 |0.50(581.50581.00 581.00(585.00/0.50|585.50| - = 574.00 574.00| 586.00 586.00 6.00 | 2908.00 2334.00 | 583.50
‘ NIKHIL TANWAR SHM2611200201 GUJARAT 573 573 581.00 581.00 578.00 578.00579.00 579.00 - - 584.00 584.00| 585.00 |0.40| 585.40 6.00 |2907.40 2329.40 582.35
‘ VEDANT NITIN WAGHMARE SHM0101200703 MAHARASHTRA 586 586 - 581.00 581.00 | 581.00 581.00 -- = 571.00 579.00| 579.00 579.00 589.00 |1.00| 590.00 7.00 | 2900.00 2329.00 | 582.25
‘ GANGA SINGH SHM1711199303 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 577 577 572.00 572.00 | 583.00 583.00 | 582.00 582.00 - - 583.00 583.00| 581.00 581.00 6.00 |2901.00 2329.00 582.25
‘ SIDHARTH GAUR SHM2209200102 HARYANA 572 572 580.00 580.00(571.00 571.00(586.00/0.30|586.30| - = 578.00 578.00| 583.00 583.00 6.00 |2898.30 2327.30 | 581.83
‘ BABU SINGH PANWAR SHM2006199605 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 574 574 578.00 578.00 | 569.00 569.00 | 587.00 587.00 - - 586.00 |0.30| 586.30 5.00 |2894.30 2325.30 581.33
‘ 14 ZAHID HUSAIN PARRAY SHM1503199302 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 581 577.00 577.00 - - 577.00 581.00 584.00 584.00| 583.00 583.00 6.00 |2902.00 2325.00 | 581.25
‘ 15 SARTAJ SINGH TIWANA SHMO0308200201 PUNJAB 568 568 575.00 575.00 | 580.00 580.00 | 573.00 573.00 - - 586.00 584.10| 570.00 570.00| 580.00 580.00 8.00 |2893.10 2323.10 580.78
‘ 16 PARUL KUMAR SHM1008199202 AIR FORCE 574 574 565.00 565.00 | 578.00 578.00579.00 579.00 -- = 584.00 584.00| 581.00 581.00 6.00 | 2887.00 2322.00 | 580.50
‘ 17 NISHAN BUDHA SHM2811199908 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 580 580.00 580.00 - - 570.00 | 582.00 578.00 578.00| 582.00 582.00 6.00 |2892.00 2322.00 580.50
‘ 18 RAMANYA TOMER SHM3006200201 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 576 576 567 - 578.00 578.00 | 582.00 582.00 -- = 576.00 585.00 585.00 6.00 |2888.00 2321.00 | 580.25
‘ 19 SURYA PRATAP SINGH BANSHTU SHM2801200201 HIMACHAL PRADESH 566 566 - 579.001.00| 580.00 | 584.00 584.00 - - 576.00 576.00| 579.00 579.00 5.00 |2885.00 2319.00 579.75
‘ 20 PARIKSHIT SINGH BRAR SHMO0411200302 PUNJAB 576 576 572 - 577.00 577.00578.00 578.00 -- = 579.00 584.00 584.00 6.00 |2890.00 2318.00 | 579.50
‘ 21 MONU KUMAR SHM2003198802 SSB 569 573.00 573.00 - - 579.00 | 584.00 581.00 581.00 5.00 |2886.00 2317.00 579.25
‘ 22 SHIVAM DABAS SHM0509200305 DELHI 572 572 574 - 576.00 576.00(577.00 577.00( - = 580.00 571.00 571.00| 582.00 582.00 7.00 |2886.00 2315.00 | 578.75
‘ 23 RISHI GIREESH SHM2802200002 KERALA 567 567 573 575.00 575.00 | 569.00 569.00 | 580.00 580.00 - - 582.00 582.00| 578.00 578.00 7.00 | 2884.00 2315.00 578.75
‘ 24 MAHESH KUMAR SHM2104199201 AIR FORCE 566 569.00 569.00 -- - 583.00579.00 582.00 582.00 5.00 |2879.00 2313.00 | 578.25
‘ 25 HARSHIT BINJWA SHM1603200002 MADHYA PRADESH 579 579 579.00 579.00 578.00 578.00 575.00 575.00 - - 574.00 574.00 5.00 |2885.00 2311.00 577.75
‘ 26 566 566 579.00 579.00574.00 574.00575.00 575.00 -- = 581.00 581.00 5.00 |2875.00 2309.00 | 577.25
‘ 27 HEMANT BHICHER SHM1711200101 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 575 579.00 579.00 - - 570.00 | 575.00 579.00 579.00 5.00 |2878.00 2308.00 577.00
‘ 28 ATUL KUMAR SHM2209199603 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 567 584.00 584.00 -- - 572,00 574.00 577.00 577.00 5.00 |2874.00 2307.00 | 576.75
‘ 29 PRATHAM BHADANA SHM3101200301 UTTAR PRADESH 577 577 - 579.00 579.00 | 581.00 581.00 - - 570.00 570.00 4,00 |2307.00 . 2307.00 576.75
‘ 30 RAJAN TOMAR SHM1010199901 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 572 575.00 575.00 - - 575.00 578.00 577.00 577.00 5.00 |2877.00 2305.00 | 576.25
‘ 31 AKASH PATIDAR SHM2811199904 CISF 574 574 575.00 575.00573.00 573.00 575.00 575.00 - - 580.00 580.00 5.00 |2877.00 2304.00 576.00
‘ 32 MANJEET SINGH SHM1503199704 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 572 572 566.00 566.00 | 575.00 575.00 | 584.00 584.00 - = 573.00 573.00 5.00 |2870.00 2304.00 | 576.00
‘ EE ASHISH GAUTAM SHM2603199201 AIR FORCE 575 576.00 576.00 - - 570.00 | 573.00 580.00 580.00 5.00 |2874.00 2304.00 576.00
‘ 34 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV SHM2009199504 NAVY 563 563 576.00 576.00 | 573.00 573.00572.00 572.00f - = 582.00 582.00 5.00 |2866.00 2303.00 | 575.75
‘ 35 NISHANT TYAGI SHM2512199801 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 575 575.00 575.00 - - 578.00 | 575.00 571.00 571.00 5.00 |2874.00 2303.00 575.75
‘ 36 VEDANT RAMBHAU JADHAV SHM2810199903 MAHARASHTRA 572 581.00 581.00 -- - 575.00 570.00 573.00 573.00 5.00 |2871.00 2301.00 | 575.25
‘ 37 NIGAM PRASAD PARIDA SHMO0110199001 NAVY 579 579 571.00 571.00574.00 574.00 | 563.00 563.00 - - 572.00 572.00| 583.00 583.00 6.00 |2863.00 2300.00 575.00
‘ 38 SAMARVIR SINGH SHM2909200102 HARYANA 571 571 - 566.00 566.00 | 580.00 580.00 -- = 583.00 583.00 4.00 | 2300.00 X 2300.00 | 575.00
‘ 39 SAMI ULLAH KHAN SHMO0604200402 MADHYA PRADESH 562 562 580.00 580.00 | 574.00 574.00572.00 572.00 - - 572.00 572.00 5.00 |2860.00 2298.00 574.50
‘ 40 SANSKAR HAVELIA SHM0803200101 UTTAR PRADESH 564 - - - 581.00|573.00 580.00 580.00 4.00 |2298.00 X 2298.00 | 574.50
‘ 41 AMIT SINGROLE SHMO0704200207 MADHYA PRADESH 565 573.00 573.00 - - 575.00|571.00 578.00 578.00 5.00 |2862.00 2297.00 574.25
‘ 42 RAVI KUMAR SHM0101199003 AIR FORCE 565 565 578.00 578.00 | 574.00 574.00570.00 570.00 -- = 574.00 574.00 5.00 |2861.00 2296.00 | 574.00
‘ 43 G. PURUSOTHAMAN SHMO0609198601 NAVY 575 575 568.00 568.00 | 564.00 564.00 | 568.00 568.00 - - 581.00 581.00 5.00 |2856.00 2292.00 573.00
‘ 44 AJAY THAKUR SHM2902199201 NAVY 576 568.00 568.00 -- - 575.00|572.00 569.00 569.00 5.00 | 2860.00 2292.00 | 573.00
‘ a5 ADARSH TIWARI SHM2802200202 MADHYA PRADESH 582 564.00 564.00 - - 560.00 | 574.00 571.00 571.00 5.00 |2851.00 2291.00 572.75
‘ 46 HARSH SINGLA SHM2701200605 CHANDIGARH 577 577 566 - 579.00 579.00 | 567.00 567.00 -- = 571.00 570.00 570.00| 569.00 569.00 7.00 | 2856.00 2289.00 | 572.25
‘ 47 MANVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHM2107200501 RAJASTHAN 570 570 - 574.00 574.00 | 576.00 576.00 - - 569.00 569.00 4,00 |2289.00 . 2289.00 572.25
‘ 48 HIMANSHU TALAN SHM1301200103 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 569 569 567.00 567.00 | 576.00 576.00 | 576.00 576.00 -- = 563.00 563.00 5.00 |2851.00 2288.00 | 572.00
‘ 49 SHUBHAM MALIK SHM1506199302 AIR FORCE 566 566 566.00 566.00 | 575.00 575.00 576.00 576.00 - - 571.00 571.00 5.00 |2854.00 2288.00 572.00
‘ 50 YAQOOB sIDDIQUI SHM1204200101 MADHYA PRADESH 569 568.00 568.00 -- - 567.00|571.00 580.00 580.00 5.00 |2855.00 2288.00 | 572.00
‘ 51 GURMAN SINGH SHM2203200101 CISF 567 567 567.00 567.00 573.00 573.00577.00 577.00 - - 569.00 569.00 5.00 |2853.00 2286.00 571.50
‘ 52 GOHIL HARSHRAJSINHJI J. SHM2711199902 GUJARAT 566 566 0.00 0.00 |569.00 569.00 | 573.00 573.00( - = 578.00 578.00 5.00 |2286.00 X 2286.00 | 571.50
‘ 53 AVINASH YADAV SHM1410200202 MADHYA PRADESH 561 561 573 - 578.00 578.00 | 574.00 574.00 - - 555.00 555.00 5.00 |2841.00 2286.00 571.50
‘ 54 VIAY SINGH SHM2006199502 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 563 563 570.00 570.00 | 574.00 574.00 | 565.00 565.00 -- = 575.00 575.00 5.00 |2847.00 2284.00 | 571.00
‘ 55 SHOURYA SAINI SHM1606200301 UTTARAKHAND 569 - - - 567.00 | 574.00 574.00 574.00| 564.00 564.00 5.00 |2848.00 2284.00 571.00
‘ 56 DHYEY YOGEN PANDYA SHM2808200101 GUJARAT 569 564.00 564.00 -- - 570.00 | 568.00 574.00 574.00 5.00 |2845.00 2281.00 | 570.25
‘ 57 HARDEEP SINGH SHMO0705198603 PUNJAB 565 565 529.00 529.00571.00 571.00574.00 574.00 - - 570.00 570.00 5.00 |2809.00 2280.00 570.00
‘ 58 ANIL KUMAR SHM1411199703 BSF 560 569.00 569.00 -- - 565.00 | 568.00 578.00 578.00 5.00 |2840.00 2280.00 | 570.00
‘ 59 KETANKUMAR J. PRAJAPATI SHM0211198702 BSF 571 560.00 560.00 - - 566.00 | 566.00 577.00 577.00 5.00 |2840.00 2280.00 570.00
‘ 60 ABHINAV SINGH SHM2212199601 BSF 567 566.00 566.00 -- - 565.00 | 566.00 573.00 573.00 5.00 |2837.00 2272.00 | 568.00
‘ 61 DIPEN NILESHKUMAR SUTHAR SHM2906200501 GUJARAT 569 560.00 560.00 - - 560.00 | 562.00 577.00 577.00 5.00 |2828.00 2268.00 567.00
‘ 62 DHANVEER HIREN RATHOD SHM1511200404 GUJARAT 569 555.00 555.00 -- - 558.00 | 562.00 575.00 575.00 5.00 |2819.00 2264.00 | 566.00
‘ 63 RAJ KAMAL TIRKEY SHM1501198701 CRPF 565.00 565.00 - - 569.00 | 560.00 569.00 569.00 4,00 |2263.00 . 2263.00 565.75
‘ 64 FULCHAND RAJABHAU BANGAR SHM0306198801 RAILWAYS 563 559.00 559.00 -- - 566.00 | 566.00 567.00 567.00 5.00 |2821.00 2262.00 | 565.50
‘ 65 NITISH KUMAR SHMO0312200001 RAILWAYS 554 563.00 563.00 - - 567.00 | 556.00 573.00 573.00 5.00 |2813.00 2259.00 564.75
‘ 66 VIKAS TANWAR SHM1007200002 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 567 567 562.00 562.00 | 566.00 566.00 | 564.00 564.00 -- = - 4.00 | 2259.00 X 2259.00 | 564.75
‘ 67 NIRMAN SHMO0810200502 HARYANA 560 560 559.00 559.00 | 554.00 554.00 | 568.00 568.00 - - 564.00 564.00 5.00 |2805.00 2251.00 562.75
‘ 68 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH NARUKA SHM1006200501 RAJASTHAN 563 513.00 513.00 -- - 551.00 | 566.00 569.00 569.00 5.00 |2762.00 2249.00 | 562.25
‘ 69 OMKAR MANOJ DAGADE SHMO0301200304 MAHARASHTRA 557 557 558.00 558.00 | 560.00 560.00 | 561.00 561.00 - - 568.00 568.00 5.00 |2804.00 2247.00 561.75
‘ 70 PARTH RAJESH YADAV SHM2301200302 GUJARAT 551 554.00 554.00 -- - 565.00 | 564.00 564.00 564.00 5.00 |2798.00 2247.00 | 561.75
‘ 71 RAKESH MANPAT SHMO0705199101 KARNATAKA 577 577 557.00 557.00 | 559.00 559.00| 0.00 0.00 - - 564.00 564.00| 565.00 565.00 6.00 |2245.00 . 2245.00 561.25
‘ 72 SOM RAJENDRA VISAVADIYA SHM0912200502 GUJARAT 556 558.00 558.00( -- - 562.00 | 557.00 - 4.00 |2233.00 X 2233.00 | 558.25
‘ 73 PRASHANT DHAMA SHM2805200405 UTTAR PRADESH 545 545.00 545.00 - - 560.00 | 554.00 569.00 569.00 5.00 |2773.00 2228.00 557.00
‘ 74 PRINCE KUMAR SHM2108200302 HARYANA 550 - - - 560.00 | 540.00 564.00 564.00 4.00 |2214.00 i 2214.00 | 553.50
‘ 75 ARPIT JAIN SHM2907200602 PUNJAB 562 562 545.00 545.00 | 547.00 547.00 557.00 557.00 - - 545.00 545.00 5.00 |2756.00 2211.00 552.75




